
Rule 4.34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

NI 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

sor $.95/99 Ss 
Pursuant to Section 96/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official uso_ 
1 1 1 1 

a a 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OCGZRAFS 

Name of Company 

@) NerrwtLr WRG Cees 
Limited 

SWART KELLY 
Ie (b) RK Cyt KEcaveRy LAD 

AS Sweet LANT / POTTARORT y 
MECEEXSIOS. , PES SU 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

aC) Vo PRR ZOAS 

Signed ——~\ Date is /& [zers 

za é t 

For Official Use 

uidation Section | Post Room 

MATA 
17/04/2015 #336 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
A 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of NEWWORLD TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED 

on the \ y \ L+ 20| © being a date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name..2° 

$98 B14 
© Insolvency Consultancy 2013 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged assets 

Fixed assets — Office equipment (note 1) 

Debtors (note 2) 

Cash in hand (note 3) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

sere e uf. lof, vate_/tp/ YI i? 

$98_B14 
© Insolvency Consultancy 2013 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

1,709 0 

18,013 0 

100 0 

0 



A1—- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors:- 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members 

Nil 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

101,150 

Nil 

101,150 

101,250 

Signature Uo. af furs. Date [ ¢/ Me con 

$98_B14 

© Insolvency Consultancy 2013 



s Auedwiod 
